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2019
 Timetable
 
Tutorial Day
Practical/ Research
Distance Education
Tuesdays
8:30
am
-4:30
pm
(Attendance is recorded)
To be determined by the trainer. 
8:30am-4:30pm
(Attendance is recorded)
5 hours per week
201
9
 Course Orientation Dates:
07
.01.2019
21
.01.2019
04
.02.2019
2
5
.02.2019
1
1
.03.2019
08
.04.2019
06
.0
5
.2019
13
.05.2019
20.05
.2019
03.06
.2019
17.06
.2019
24.06
.2019
22.07
.2019
29.07
.2019
26.08
.2019
16.09.2019
21.10.2019
11.11.2019
02.12.2019
2019
 Course Holiday Dates
 (2 weeks from)
:
04.02.2019
2
2
.04.2019
08.07.2019
30.09.2019
23.12.2019
Please note: Course Orientation D
ates are always MONDAY
 
(except where a public holiday falls on a Monday. In these cases orientation will occur on the next business day)
. Course S
tart 
D
ates
 may vary to the Course Orientation Date. Course Start Dates
 will be outlined as per the current timetable at orientation.
 Students must attend their allocated Course Orientation Date. Please see Letter of Offer for details.
 
(Timetables
,
 Course Orientation
 and Holiday
 Dates are subject to change)
Please Note: 
Imagine Education Australi
a is closed all Public Holidays.
Contact Us:
info@imagineeducation.com.au
Phone: +617 55862244
CRICOS Provider Number 02695C
National Provider Number: 31302
)
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